
IL TEAM VENDITE 
TVH ITALIA
AL TUO SERVIZIO.

KEEPS YOU GOING.

WWW.TVH.COM



MO
BO

AP

ROMA FR
LA

TE

ITALIA

Marano Ticino

Settimo Torinese

LA NOSTRA PASSIONE SIETE VOI.

Claudio Giordano
General Manager

claudio.giordano@tvh.com

Mirko Alpa
General Sales Manager

mirko.alpa@tvh.com

Andrea Leoni
Area Sales Manager

andrea.leoni@tvh.com

Paola Garofletti
Finance Manager

paola.garofletti@tvh.com

Elena Alemanni
Accountant & Credit Controller

elena.alemanni@tvh.com

DIREZIONE

CONTABILITÀ

Elisabetta Giacobino
External Sales Advisor

+39 346 731 62 02 
elisabetta.giacobino@tvh.com

Francesco Foschetti
External Sales Advisor

+39 349 97 39 762 
francesco.foschetti@tvh.com

Fulvio Fusaro
External Sales Advisor

+39 334 689 99 90 
fulvio.fusaro@tvh.com

Onofrio Lombardo
External Sales Advisor

+39 335 621 04 54 
onofrio.lombardo@tvh.com

Angelo Guerini
External Sales Advisor 
Attrezzature CAM attachments®

+39 347 50 65 801 
angelo.guerini@tvh.com

VENDITORI ESTERNI



Luca Mancini
Sr. Sales Advisor Material Handling

luca.mancini@tvh.com

Raffaella Cirina
Internal Sales Advisor

raffaella.cirina@tvh.com

Sara Colalella
Internal Sales Advisor Handling

sara.colalella@tvh.com

Corrado Moscatelli
Sr. Sales Advisor Material Handling

corrado.moscatelli@tvh.com

Sara Pasquino
Internal Sales Advisor

sara.pasquino@tvh.com

Alessia Bella
Internal Sales Advisor

alessia.bella@tvh.com

Eva Gjika
Sr. Sales Advisor Material Handling

eva.gjika@tvh.com

Massimo La Riccia
Internal Sales Advisor

massimo.la.riccia@tvh.com

Letizia Di Santo
Internal Sales Advisor

letizia.di.santo@tvh.com

Alice Succi Cimentini
Internal Sales Advisor

alice.succi.cimentini@tvh.com

Andrea Matteucci
Sr. Sales Advisor Material Handling

andrea.matteucci@tvh.com

Luca Maffione
Internal Sales Advisor

luca.maffione@tvh.com

Giovanni Fumero
Internal Sales Advisor

giovanni.fumero@tvh.com

Mario Cavallo
Internal Sales Advisor 
Material Handling & Industrial Equipment

mario.​cavallo@​tvh.​com

Riccardo Marcassa
Internal Sales Advisor 
Material Handling & Industrial Equipment

riccardo.marcassa@tvh.com 

Giorgio Corbani
Internal Sales Advisor 
CAM attachment specialist

giorgio.corbani@tvh.com 

+32 56 43 48 66 
ecommerce@tvh.com

Jessica Martinez
Customer Development Advisor

+39 011 81 65 930 
jessica.martinez@tvh.com

VENDITORI INTERNI
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TVH ITALIA SRL 
Sede legale: Via Sempione, 3bis • 28040 Marano Ticino (NO) • Italia
Sede operativa: Via Pietro Nenni, 63–69 • 10036 Settimo Torinese (TO) • Italia
T +39 011 81 65 911 • F +39 011 81 65 999 • sales.it@tvh.com • www.tvh.com


